Section 2 — Residential Design Standards

A. Lot and Housing Specifics: The following are the minimum design criteria for each
home in the development: 

1. Housing Type: Single Family Detached; 
2. Minimum Lot Size: 43, 560 square feet; 

3. Minimum Lot Width at Building Line: One Hundred Twenty- five feet ( 125'); 
except pie -shaped cul- de- sac lots 3, 4 & 16, in which case the minimum shall

be 112', 120' & 90', respectively, as shown on Exhibit B- 1; 
4. Front Setback: 40 feet; 

5. Side Setbacks: 20 feet

6. Rear Setback: 40 feet; 

7. Minimum Unit Size:

[...]

a primary residential structure, a secondary residential
structure, and two non -habitable accessory structures. 

Minimum House Size: 4, 500 square feet. 

Minimum Lot Area: 43, 560 s. f. (Typical lot- 1 acre+; average about 87, 643 s. f.) 

Minimum Lot Width: One Hundred Twenty- five feet ( 125') measured at the

building setback line, except pie -shaped cul- de- sac lots 3, 4
16, in which case the minimum shall be 112', 120' & 90', 

respectively, as shown on the Development Plan. 

Front Yard Setbacks: Forty feet (40') back of the property line